
 

 

5.1.1: Average percentage of students benefited by scholarships and 

freeships provided by the Government during last five years 

 

S. No 
Academic 

Year 

No. of Students 

Benefited 

Total Number of 

Students 

Percentage 

(%) 

Link to 

Relevant  

Documents 

1 2021-22 

 

2,820 

 

4,952 

 

56.94 % View Document 

2 
 

2020-21 

 

2,762 

 

4,855 

 

56.88 % View Document 

3 
 

2019-20 

 

2,574 

 

4,657 

 

55.27 % View Document 

4 
 

2018-19 

 

3,003 

 

4,830 

 

62.17 % View Document 

5 
 

2017-18 

 

2,966 

 

4,861 

 

61.01 % View Document 

Total 14,125 24,155 58.47% - 

 

 

https://aec.edu.in/criteria_SSR/5/Academic%20Year%202021-22_Average%20percentage%20of%20Students%20benefited.pdf
https://aec.edu.in/criteria_SSR/5/Academic%20Year%202020-21_Average%20percentage%20of%20Students%20benefited.pdf
https://aec.edu.in/criteria_SSR/5/Academic%20Year%202019-20_Average%20percentage%20of%20Students%20benefited.pdf
https://aec.edu.in/criteria_SSR/5/Academic%20Year%202018-19_Average%20percentage%20of%20Students%20benefited.pdf
https://aec.edu.in/criteria_SSR/5/Academic%20Year%202017-18_Average%20percentage%20of%20Students%20benefited.pdf

