

## **ADITYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE**

An Autonomous Institution

Approved by AICTE • Permanently Affiliated to JNTUK • Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade Recognised by UGC under sections 2(f) and 12(B) of UGC Act, 1956

Aditya Nagar, ADB Road, Surampalem - 533437, Near Kakinada, E.G.Dt., Ph:99498 76662

## 5.1.1: Average percentage of students benefited by scholarships and freeships provided by the Government during last five years

S. No	Academic Year	No. of Students Benefited	Total Number of Students	Percentage (%)	Link to Relevant Documents
1	2021-22	2,820	4,952	56.94 %	View Document
2	2020-21	2,762	4,855	56.88 %	View Document
3	2019-20	2,574	4,657	55.27 %	View Document
4	2018-19	3,003	4,830	62.17 %	View Document
5	2017-18	2,966	4,861	61.01 %	View Document
Total		14,125	24,155	58.47%	-